

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2513 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN & MD, M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2906 OF 2007

Date: 24/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only 7.11.2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar