

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2513/2007

CHAIRMAN & MD, M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bring on record subsequent event)

WITH C.A.No.2906/2007-(With Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG

Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

For Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Sachin,Adv.

For Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by the learned Additional Solicitor

General appearing for the appellants, list the matters on

28 th

September, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor )

Court Master