

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2513/2007

CHAIRMAN AND M.D. MTNL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOM LTD. & ANR.
(IA 5/2012 - bring on record subsequent event)
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 2906/2007 (XVII)
(IA 5/2012 - bring on record subsequent event)

Date : 06-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Ms. A. Barman, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Saransh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request, list the matters next week.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR